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rank
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nr.

742
749
770
707
710
795
789
796
718
731
714
750
754
735
745
727
778
823
721
734
725
828
752
732
704
817
758
806
741
802
716
759
775
769
810
763
792
807
779
825
723
730
709
701
804
782
808
791
746
781
755
733

Maspoe

vri, 12 aug 2011

name

Van Lierde Philip
Naert Koen

Van Asbroeck Luc
Schack Elias

Van Damme Nico
Fadoul

De Backer Thomas
Vandewattijne Marnix
Breynaert Geert
Geerts Peter
Vijverman Jan

De Corte Bruno
Schouppe Colin
Linthoudt Steven
De Mol Guy

Follet Rudy

Van Holsbeeck Hans
Rogier

Praet Jean-paul
Gabriel David

Van Winghem Hannes
Mattens Gunther
Swalens Kurt
Coppens Wim

De Schryver Ewald
Teugels Bert

De Gols Dirk

Leo Marc
Bergmans Stefaan

Vvan Valckenborgh Frank

Piron Bram
Pots Jan
Michiels Erik
Lissens David
De Rom Kim
Bogaert Bart
Seghers Rony
Provost Bart
Saman Frederik
Meskens Nico
Muylaert Danny
Godeau Cara
Sliepers Petra
Asselman Karel
Deneys Dirk
De Buyser Noel
Mahieu Patrik
Verbaere Philip
Bux Antonio
Van Vaerenbergh Geert
De Coster Hans
Van Den Bergh Lode

club

JOGGING DENDERLEEUW

rws

1/94
2/94
3/94
4/94
5/94
6/94
7/94
8/94
9/94
10/94
11/94
12/94
13/94
14/94
15/94
16/94
17/94
18/94
19/94
20/94
21/94
22/94
23/94
24/94
25/94
26/94
27/94
28/94
29/94
30/94
31/94
32/94
33/94
34/94
35/94
36/94
37/94
38/94
39/94
40/94
41/94
1/25
2/25
42/94
43/94
44/94
45/94
46/94
47/94
48/94
49/94
50/94

sexe
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year
1977
1989
1965
1985
1978
1972
1983
1967
1964
1968
1981
1974
1982
1975
1953
1962
1969
1959
1955
1970
1996
1970
1970
1976
1982
1963
1964
1964
1975
1955
1993
1964
1971
1983
1973
1973
1970
1978
1986
1978
1956
1975
1970
1964
1973
1959
1973
1972
1964
1961
1957
1978

time
32:24
32:27
33:20
33:25
33:56
34:07
35:04
35:15
35:21
35:39
35:48
35:56
36:32
36:36
36:46
37:02
37:04
37:09
37:24
37:33
37:52
38:07
38:09
38:17
38:41
39:03
39:20
39:22
39:24
39:33
39:35
39:46
40:10
40:12
40:24
40:55
40:57
41:17
41:22
41:25
41:27
41:29
41:36
41:38
41:44
41:52
41:55
42:03
42:04
42:15
42:33
42:52

time/km

03:
03:

14
14

03:20
03:20
03:23
03:24
03:30
03:31
03:32
03:33
03:34
03:35
03:39
03:39
03:40
03:42
03:42
03:42
03:44
03:45
03:47
03:48
03:48
03:49
03:52
03:54
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:57
03:57

03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

58
01
01
02
05
05
07
08
08
08
08
09
09
10
11
11
12
12
13
15
17

km

18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
17.7
17.6
17.1
17.0
17.0
16.8
16.8
16.7
16.4
16.4
16.3
16.2
16.2
16.2
16
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15
15.
15
15.
15.
15.
15.
14
14.
14
14.
14.
14.
14.
14
14.
14
14.
14.4
14.4
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.2
14.1
14.0
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RESULTS :

rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

nr.

757
728
787
771
708
788
743
712
747
829
761
803
812
818
706
724
780
800
786
805
814
739
790
740
744
760
751
737
794
753
819
703
820
764
773
801
748
826
766
813
726
822
797
827
799
768
762
729
738
722
776
798

Maspoe

vri, 12 aug 2011

name

Bauduin Didier
Bevernaegie Bruno
De Gieter Bart
Rhode Yves
Evenpoel Yves
Adriaens Alain
Moens Joris

Van Vaerenbergh Beau
Van Iseghem Rik

De Ridder Didier

De Slagmeulder Michel
Van Der Biest Bram
De Kocker

Clement

Roggeman Chris
Verleysen Danny
Eylenbosch Gaston
Avoux Alain
Meersman Rudy
Hindrijckx Leentje
Baeyens Patrick
Mertens Christian
Eeman Dirk

Niesel Katrin

Demol Corine
Asselman Frank
Pauwels Willy
Eeckhoudt Wim

De Croock Paul
Van Huffel

Van Driessche Geert
De Schepper Michael
Vandenbossche Roger
De Plecker Marc
Meganck Frans
Deleu Peter
Vermeiren Hugo
Bogemans Stijn
Engels Patrick
Mostin Annie
Vandeputte Annemie
Soin Ann

Van Den Berghe Hilde
Gooris Danny
Mertens Inge

Van Den Abeele Veronique

Remue Greta
Vandeputte Myra
Milo Eric

Van Steenberghe Abraham

Vonck Eefje
De Gendt Andre

JOGGING DENDERLEEUW

rws

51/94
52/94
53/94
54/94
55/94
56/94
57/94
58/94
59/94
60/94
61/94
62/94
63/94
64/94
65/94
66/94
67/94
68/94
69/94
3/25
70/94
71/94
72/94
4/25
5/25
73/94
74/94
75/94
76/94
6/25
77/94
78/94
79/94
80/94
81/94
82/94
83/94
84/94
85/94
7/25
8/25
9/25
10/25
86/94
11/25
12/25
13/25
14/25
87/94
88/94
15/25
89/94

sexe
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year
1967
1968
1974
1959
1970
1961
1979
1992
1967
1970
1965
1981
1971
1960
1959
1970
1950
1969
1959
1973
1968
1956
1954
1974
1968
1972
1953
1967
1964
1967
1970
1981
1962
1963
1955
1970
1965
1995
1968
1952
1962
1983
1956
1972
1981
1967
1966
2055
1965
1978
1980
1960

time
42:55
43:38
43:48
43:59
44:00
44:07
44:33
44:39
44:57
45:00
45:11
45:43
45:51
45:57
46:01
46:10
46:26
46:30
46:31
46:33
46:48
47:00
47:15
47:19
47:20
47:45
48:07
48:13
48:37
48:50
48:58
49:00
49:02
49:12
50:08
50:12
50:49
51:06
51:53
51:55
51:58
53:18
53:32
53:33
54:13
55:12
55:27
56:11
56:14
56:20
56:55
57:03

time/km

04:17
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:27
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:46
04:48
04:49
04:51
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:55
05:00
05:01
05:04
05:06
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:19
05:21
05:21
05:25
05:31
05:32
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:41
05:42

km

14.0
13.8
13.7
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.5
13.4
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.1
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12
12.
12.
12.
12.
12
12.
12
12.
11.
11.
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.7
10.5
10.5
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rank

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

nr.

821
815
811
715
765
767
756
824
793
783
784
785
830
831
774

Maspoe

vri, 12 aug 2011

name

Gijsens

Meganck Veerle
Persoons Katrien
Vernaillen Sophie
Gijssels Tiemen
Debrock Nicolas
Eylenbosch Jan
Massaer Greta
De Croock Melissa
Huybens

De Laat Stefanie
Crabbé Noel

Van Der Smissen
Van Der Smissen Sanne
Van Den Branden

club

JOGGING DENDERLEEUW

rws

16/25
17/25
18/25
19/25
90/94
91/94
92/94
20/25
21/25
22/25
23/25
93/94
94/94
24/25
25/25

sexe
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year
1967
1972
1986
1977
1973
1982
1949
1958
1992
1964
1992
1948
1986
1990
1959

time
57:27
57:31
58:01
58:09
58:28
58:36
59:10
59:44
59:47
59:56
60:11
60:14
62:54
62:56
71:39

time/km

05:44
05:45
05:48
05:48
05:50
05:51
05:55
05:58
05:58
05:59
06:01
06:01
06:17
06:17
07:09

km

10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.1
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5

9.5

8.4



